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------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605751 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KEENON J MANSION B/M Expedited: N
2524237 OJC 1 ARREST #: 12440875 E1665523 RS 14 35.3 _____________ _______________

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605752 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LAVELL LAYMON B/M Expedited: N
2524238 OJC 1 ARREST #: 12440879 C1795823 RS 14 79 _____________ _______________

VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDERS

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605753 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LARRY SUDDS B/M Expedited: N
2524243 OJC 1 ARREST #: 12440887 G1430523 RS 14 69 _____________ _______________

ILL POSS OF STOLEN THINGS

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605754 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ULYSSES K MERCADEL B/M Expedited: N
2524240 OJC 1 ARREST #: 12440881 G1408823 RS 14 95 _____________ _______________

ILLEGAL CARRYING WEAPONS

2524240 OJC 1 ARREST #: 12440881 G1408823 RS 14 95.1 _____________ _______________
POSS OF A FIREARM OR WEAPON BY FELON

2524240 OJC 1 ARREST #: 12440881 G1408823 RS 14 108 (C) _____________ _______________
RESISTING AN OFFICER

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605755 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JASMINE A LEE B/F Expedited: N
2524241 OJC 3 ARREST #: 12440883 G1412723 RS 14 34.2 _____________ _______________

BATTERY OF POLICE OFFICER

2524241 OJC 3 ARREST #: 12440883 G1412723 RS 14 34.2 _____________ _______________
BATTERY OF POLICE OFFICER

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605756 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CORTEZ R MARTIN B/M Expedited: N
2524244 OJC 1 ARREST #: 12440888 G1445023 RS 14 95 _____________ _______________

ILLEGAL CARRYING WEAPONS

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605757 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KEEMONA WHITE B/F Expedited: N
2524235 OJC 3 ARREST #: 12440877 G1380923 RS 14 37.7 _____________ _______________

DOMESTIC ABUSE AGG ASSAULT
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2524235 OJC 3 ARREST #: 12440877 G1380923 RS 14 35.3 _____________ _______________
DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY

2524235 OJC 3 ARREST #: 12440877 G1380923 RS 14 37 A _____________ _______________
AGG ASSAULT

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605758 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANGEL L OLIVER B/F Expedited: N
2524232 OJC 3 ARREST #: 12440878 G1376123 RS 14 37.4 _____________ _______________

AGG ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM

2524232 OJC 3 ARREST #: 12440878 G1376123 RS 14 37.4 _____________ _______________
AGG ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM

2524232 OJC 3 ARREST #: 12440878 G1376123 RS 14 35 _____________ _______________
SIMPLE BATTERY

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605759 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KEARRA J JACKSON B/F Expedited: N
2524239 OJC 3 ARREST #: 12440880 G1410623 RS 14 35.3 _____________ _______________

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605760 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RONDELL ELIOTT B/M Expedited: N
2524242 OJC 1 ARREST #: 12440886 G1430523 RS 14 69 _____________ _______________

ILL POSS OF STOLEN THINGS

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605761 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SHANE EHRMAN W/M Expedited: N
2524245 OJC 1 ARREST #: 12440889 G1456423 RS 14 000 MAG _____________ _______________

OUT OF STATE WARRANT

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605762 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CLARENCE BRUER B/M Expedited: N
2524246 OJC 1 ARREST #: 12440890 G1453823 RS 14 95.1 _____________ _______________

POSS OF A FIREARM OR WEAPON BY FELON

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605763 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TIFFINIE B JOHNSON B/F Expedited: N
2524248 OJC 3 ARREST #: 12440892 A1572523 RS 14 37.4 _____________ _______________

AGG ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605764 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MOHAMMAD A ALJAMAL W/M Expedited: N
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2524250 BKG ARREST #: 12440893 I1897022 RS 14 100(C)(2) _____________ _______________
HIT & RUN DRIVING DEATH/SERIOUS INJURY

------------------------ MAGISTRATE # 605765 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DANIEL J SAUSE W/M Expedited: N
2524251 BKG ARREST #: 12440894 A3849321 RS 14 34.9 _____________ _______________

BATTERY UPON DATING PARTNER

2524251 BKG ARREST #: 12440894 A3849321 RS 14 56(B)(1) 2019A _____________ _______________
SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPTY < $1000

2524251 BKG ARREST #: 12440895 K0624720 RS 14 35.3 _____________ _______________
DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY

2524251 BKG ARREST #: 12440895 K0624720 RS 14 79 _____________ _______________
VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDERS

2524251 BKG ARREST #: 12440895 K0624720 RS 14 67 (B)(4) _____________ _______________
THEFT UNDER $1000
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